DIMENSION
YEAR  AN NI V ERS ARY10
4.3
O
O
O
O
O
FEATURES
LIGHTING PARAMETERS
O
APPLICATIONS
APPROVAL CERTIFICATIONS
UL, DLC
Length Part No. Input Voltage Power Color Luminous Flux Ra LED Type
2T T8-10W-60-GTB AC100-277V 10W
3000K
4000K
5000K
150 lm/W >80 SMD2835
4FT
T8-14W-120-GTB AC100-277V 14W
T8-15W-120-GTB AC100-277V 15W
T8-16W-120-GTB AC100-277V 16W
T8-18W-120-GTB AC100-277V 18W
Features
1. 70% energy saving compared with fluorescent lamps.
2. Soft and uniform light .No glare & no flickering Wide beam angle@＞250
3. Hi-pot test—3000V passed.